		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

°C to ensure compliance.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING GUIDE
Relative
Temperature
Accuracy
Package
Model
Range
SNR
(LSB)
Option*
AD7868AN
–40
°C to +85°C 70 dB
±1/2 typ
N-24
AD7868AQ
–40
°C to +85°C 70 dB
±1/2 typ
Q-24
AD7868BN
–40
°C to +85°C 72 dB
±1 max
N-24
AD7868BQ
–40
°C to +85°C 72 dB
±1 max
Q-24
AD7868AR
–40
°C to +85°C 70 dB
±1/2 typ
R-28
AD7868BR
–40
°C to +85°C 72 dB
±1 max
R-28
*N = Plastic DIP; Q = Cerdip; R = SOIC (Small Outline IC).
DAC SECTION
AD7868
–3–
REV. B
(VDD = +5 V
5%, VSS = –5 V
5%, AGND = DGND = 0 V, RI DAC = +3 V and decoupled as shown in Figure 2, VOUT
Load to AGND; RL = 2 k
Ω, C
L = 100 pF. All specifications TMIN to TMAX unless otherwise noted.)
	Similar Part No. - AD7868
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Analog Devices
AD7868
340Kb / 16P	   LC MOS Complete, 12-Bit Analog I/O System
REV. B
More results
	Similar Description - AD7868
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Analog Devices
AD7869
297Kb / 16P	   LC2MOS Complete, 14-Bit Analog I/O System
REV. A
AD7868
340Kb / 16P	   LC MOS Complete, 12-Bit Analog I/O System
REV. B
AD7869
224Kb / 16P	   LC MOS Complete, 14-Bit Analog I/O System
REV. B
AD7569JNZ